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Netherlands� Norway

GROUP A
Sun 16 July

Norway� Denmark

Belgium�  Netherlands

Netherlands� Denmark

Norway� Belgium

Denmark� Belgium

Thu 20 July

Mon 24 July

Italy� Russia

GROUP B
Mon 17 July

Sweden� Italy

Russia� Germany

Germany� Italy

Sweden� Russia

Germany� Sweden

Fri 21 July

Tue 25 July

Austria� Switzerland

GROUP C
Tue 18 July

Switzerland� France

Iceland� Austria

France� Austria

Iceland� Switzerland

France� Iceland

Sat 22 July

Wed 26 July

Spain� Portugal

GROUP D
Wed 19 July

Scotland� Spain

Portugal� England

England� Spain

Scotland� Portugal

England� Scotland

Sun 23 July

Thu 27 July
SF1 WINNER� SF2 WINNER

FINAL
Sun 6 Aug | 16:00

SEMI-FINALS
Thu 3 Aug

QUARTER-FINALS

WINNER A� RUNNER-UP B

WINNER B� RUNNER-UP A

Sat 29 July

WINNER C� RUNNER-UP D

WINNER D� RUNNER-UP C

Sun 30 July

QF1 WINNER� QF4 WINNER QF2 WINNER� QF3 WINNER
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17:00
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17:00
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Kick-off times are in BST
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